Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

Frequency (MHz)

40 B
[T ) T i N 34
35 — |
. N 32
a0
28
26
24
22
02415 0300 03:45 04:30 0515 0600 0645 07:30 0B:15 09:00 dB
Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization
40 . .
R s TR i & A0 - 34
35 s —
- : 32
30 a0
25— 28
20 - ; Jr*"‘ A — 26
15 f i .“‘“ 1 24
. - EE
10

0215 03 :D'D 0345 0430 0515 0600 Oe45  07:30 085 09:00 dB
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)



